
S.N. Application

Number

PHQ Enrol.

Number

Roll No Candidate Name

1 2 3 4 5
1 1000703964 PHQ0281013 13280228 PRITHVI RAJ SINGH

2 1000353920 PHQ0049824 13270111 ANISH SAHU

3 1000297580 PHQ0103038 13080133 AGESHWAR

4 1000331241 PHQ0239990 13150299 VINOD KUMAR

5 1000420698 PHQ0209381 11030100 UPENDRA KUMAR SINGH

6 1000501372 PHQ0324997 13080064 AASHIF ANSARI

7 1000502834 PHQ0025629 13220136 KOMAL SAHU

8 1000222196 PHQ0034512 11080224 SANJAY PAIKRA

9 1000436265 PHQ0302274 11030158 SAROJ

10 1000537643 PHQ0354166 25210217 CHANDESHWAR

11 1000144201 PHQ0120215 11060341 NARENDRA SINGH

12 1000024839 PHQ0025212 11070201 KARAMCHAND CHOUDHARY

13 1000181821 PHQ0146491 11030006 HEERA LAL

14 1000267511 PHQ0200023 11110211 SONU PRATAP SINGH

15 1000178892 PHQ0144537 13270107 SANTOSH KUMAR RAJWADE

16 1000566003 PHQ0176727 11020174 ASHIRWAD BHARTENDU

17 1000095959 PHQ0083714 11040163 ABHIJEET KUMAR MUKHERJEE

18 1000159404 PHQ0008624 11090146 NAND KUMAR SINGH

19 1000386134 PHQ0068355 11010287 SURENDRA NETAM

20 1000738012 PHQ0090889 25200043 SUDARSHAN YADAV

21 1000371947 PHQ0045867 11110244 RAHUL KUMAR SINGH

22 1000111951 PHQ0096499 13050167 KIRAN

23 1000646267 PHQ0402461 13220068 VIKRAM KANSARY

24 1000650116 PHQ0294112 13140029 DASHRATH SINGH

25 1000584425 PHQ0153992 13170132 VIMAL

26 1000736053 PHQ0189757 13190120 NARESH KUMAR

27 1000664667 PHQ0120862 11080167 RAMPRAVESH RAJWADE

28 1000556088 PHQ0170596 11110249 SANNI YADAV

29 1000424654 PHQ0283798 11120007 YOGESH SINGH YADAV

30 1000031894 PHQ0030282 13260479 OMPRAKASH

31 1000503512 PHQ0338838 11060143 TAROON KUMAR
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32 1000461314 PHQ0315972 13110082 RAKESH SINGH SIDAR

33 1000423552 PHQ0173771 25010118 AKASH DEWANGAN

34 1000529009 PHQ0049581 13260086 GAJENDRA PAL

35 1000376776 PHQ0181170 13100213 SHUBHAM KUMAR

36 1000620657 PHQ0244523 11080312 PRASHANT KUMAR

37 1000427745 PHQ0066851 13250214 SANDEEP SINGH

38 1000248144 PHQ0130963 11080088 PARVATI DAS

39 1000309530 PHQ0153650 11030123 MUNESHWARI

40 1000372123 PHQ0051556 13130246 MANDAKINI

41 1000311961 PHQ0227942 13120168 RESHMA

42 1000093998 PHQ0082682 13210409 LAXMI SAHU

43 1000658527 PHQ0401297 11060162 SONAMATI

44 1000526765 PHQ0153930 13070291 ROOPA

45 1000638621 PHQ0062134 13300282 RAJKUMARI

46 1000722431 PHQ0187756 25130173 SAVAN BAI

47 1000323926 PHQ0092484 13080256 DIVYA SAHU

48 1000243011 PHQ0185013 11100148 PRIYANTI SINGH

49 1000567573 PHQ0149651 13090069 MAMTA

50 1000419252 PHQ0292309 11110153 PAPPU SINGH

51 1000608417 PHQ0387566 11120020 PRADEEP KUMAR RAJWADE

52 1000740791 PHQ0014697 11120089 MANOJ KUMAR YADAV

53 1000259867 PHQ0195327 11050436 BASANTI KUJUR

1 1000178301 PHQ0142971 13020479 PANKAJ KUMAR

2 1000106857 PHQ0068212 13090150 ANISH KUMAR KAUSHIK

3 1000632459 PHQ0245665 13130129 PRITAM KUMAR BARETH

4 1000652856 PHQ0192710 13130082 PRATIK RAJAK

5 1000570975 PHQ0311499 13260276 MITHLESH YADAV

6 1000371799 PHQ0176428 13010076 AAKASH

7 1000532930 PHQ0019638 13300205 ANIL KUMAR

8 1000754670 PHQ0142943 25160069 SHIV KUMAR

9 1000372485 PHQ0184891 13090332 PUSHP RAJ RAJWADE

10 1000679582 PHQ0349784 13220028 HARISH KUMAR

11 1000505399 PHQ0108696 13290182 NIKHIL SAHU

12 1000274623 PHQ0154511 13050158 SURAJ KUMAR

vU; fiNM+k oxZ

Distt- Balrampur-Ramanujganj Page 2 of 10



S.N. Application

Number

PHQ Enrol.

Number

Roll No Candidate Name

1 2 3 4 5
13 1000116186 PHQ0099737 11030314 SHIVKUMAR YADAV

14 1000773140 PHQ0341375 13170051 VIDYA CHARAN KENWAT

15 1000379551 PHQ0268740 11100005 BHUWANKANT RAYAL

16 1000174021 PHQ0141210 13280330 PARAS RAM

17 1000454091 PHQ0299729 13240263 SHAILENDRA

18 1000585008 PHQ0093792 13210475 RAKESH KUMAR YADAV

19 1000124901 PHQ0106079 13290129 SIDDHARTH

20 1000433592 PHQ0295821 11030001 LAVKESH KUMAR

21 1000664075 PHQ0062395 13120216 JITENDRA KUMAR

22 1000584009 PHQ0124171 13220209 AVINASH KUMAR RATHORE

23 1000094903 PHQ0082461 13090328 PRADIP KUMAR

24 1000733640 PHQ0230744 13010366 DINESHWARI

25 1000561106 PHQ0106576 11050114 BHAGWATI BAI

26 1000120768 PHQ0102880 11070365 KUSUMMANIKPURI

27 1000482728 PHQ0295880 13220440 RANI JAISWAL

28 1000434739 PHQ0195545 13200117 ANJU

29 1000620743 PHQ0057715 16010469 LAXMI

30 1000083872 PHQ0074114 13060162 RAMBHA

31 1000732149 PHQ0049795 13150212 HIMANI

32 1000108692 PHQ0093263 11070257 SANJAY KUMAR YADAV

33 1000287870 PHQ0159964 13210167 SUNIL KUMAR

34 1000415065 PHQ0289800 13050069 SAVITA YADAV

35 1000041032 PHQ0039706 11060406 INDESHWARI KUSHWAHA

1 1000232481 PHQ0178227 11100292 ABHISHEK SINGH

2 1000310755 PHQ0165968 13130058 AVINASH KUMAR

3 1000076912 PHQ0069045 11020232 CHANDRADEV SINGH

4 1000593434 PHQ0139749 11070113 NAMITA BARA

5 1000647922 PHQ0195248 13250260 LAVKESH KUMAR

6 1000251498 PHQ0190121 13120008 VISHVJIT

7 1000612339 PHQ0382017 13100245 SHIVRATAN

8 1000351911 PHQ0110521 11090036 DEEPA SIDAR

9 1000490077 PHQ0326622 16120173 SAGAR

10 1000246329 PHQ0095114 13240081 SAHIL KUMAR

11 1000212820 PHQ0166240 13210256 LALA LAJPAT
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12 1000266286 PHQ0199266 11120189 VIJAY KUMAR

13 1000211896 PHQ0116017 13180218 ANISH KUMAR SIDAR

14 1000437938 PHQ0052010 11080131 GOPAL

15 1000024027 PHQ0024277 11110141 RAVIT LAKRA

16 1000511882 PHQ0016193 11040389 PRAGYA BHOUSHAN SINGH

17 1000557670 PHQ0365394 25230057 HEMRAJ RATHIA

18 1000447080 PHQ0094101 13080016 SATYAM KUMAR DHRUW

19 1000690756 PHQ0228416 13010324 TULESH PRATAP SINGH

20 1000461457 PHQ0316236 11110146 ARJUN SINGH

21 1000077124 PHQ0046468 11100175 SURENDRA KUMAR PAIKARA

22 1000074712 PHQ0011013 13080412 CHANDRABHAN

23 1000191313 PHQ0152557 13260478 ARUN KUMAR

24 1000634824 PHQ0398129 16120024 RAVINDRA DHURVE

25 1000594991 PHQ0112315 11030106 SATISH PAINKRA

26 1000396144 PHQ0278940 11080293 SAMEER KUMAR

27 1000146395 PHQ0121698 11080271 VIRENDRA KUMAR

28 1000199508 PHQ0120474 11080313 ASHISH MINJ

29 1000553935 PHQ0363700 11080197 SHAILENDRA KUMAR PAIKRA

30 1000536500 PHQ0355434 11080138 SANTOSH KUMAR

31 1000416874 PHQ0291033 11050358 SANJEET KUMAR KERKETTA

32 1000722473 PHQ0300180 13040360 YESHPAL ORKERA

33 1000180738 PHQ0059428 11060239 VISHAL SINGH

34 1000182986 PHQ0081133 11060289 BHAJAN RAM

35 1000496380 PHQ0335057 11050170 ROHIT SINGH

36 1000057567 PHQ0053351 11070290 DILIP KUMAR

37 1000621336 PHQ0393022 11110267 DIPAK KUMAR

38 1000194121 PHQ0154551 11040257 SHAILENDRA RAM

39 1000561814 PHQ0291912 13100168 ROSHAN SINGH RATHIA

40 1000357304 PHQ0066207 13300250 GULSHAN KUMAR RATHIYA

41 1000679113 PHQ0006162 13160097 DINESH KUMAR

42 1000017665 PHQ0018402 11080145 MAHESH SINGH

43 1000680646 PHQ0415277 25190156 SANAT KUMAR

44 1000554923 PHQ0074723 11080204 BIRENDRA TIRKEY

45 1000095259 PHQ0083675 25040367 DILDAR SINGH

46 1000524563 PHQ0152469 13280058 KRISHNA KUMAR
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47 1000163399 PHQ0133485 17050410 AMIT SINGH

48 1000045031 PHQ0042973 11030190 JEETNARAYAN

49 1000349266 PHQ0156683 11070249 SAMEER TIRKEY

50 1000343577 PHQ0247940 11090254 SATEESH KUMAR SINGH

51 1000554119 PHQ0363745 13030290 ROHIT KUMAR

52 1000725949 PHQ0179069 11100228 RAMESH KUMAR SINGH

53 1000626167 PHQ0022077 13030224 KRISHNA KUMAR

54 1000534203 PHQ0266665 11050365 DOVA SINGH

55 1000404734 PHQ0074297 13290322 BHAGWAT SINGH

56 1000203179 PHQ0160055 13260087 SAURABH

57 1000618986 PHQ0392107 11080164 SHOBHA

58 1000146762 PHQ0121994 13180150 ANIL KUMAR

59 1000184217 PHQ0112836 11110183 KRISHNA KUMAR

60 1000242616 PHQ0184786 11040022 BIPEEN BECK

61 1000165874 PHQ0135425 11100201 SURAJ SHYAM

62 1000570328 PHQ0106282 16110081 JASWANT SINGH MANDAVI

63 1000087224 PHQ0077292 11030020 RAHUL URAON

64 1000596257 PHQ0159722 13300227 KIRTESH KUMAR MARKAM

65 1000409768 PHQ0286824 11040114 SURESH TEKKAM

66 1000209399 PHQ0164204 11110066 AKASH KERKETTA

67 1000615878 PHQ0062410 11020101 AMIT KUMAR MINJ

68 1000725771 PHQ0396927 11010370 HEMRAJ NAG

69 1000573455 PHQ0184464 11050374 VINEET KUMAR PAINKRA

70 1000182963 PHQ0147283 11080237 RAJ KUMAR

71 1000554729 PHQ0355626 13130239 BEER SINGH

72 1000192521 PHQ0013656 13250276 HULESH KUMAR

73 1000264471 PHQ0146649 11120125 VIJAY KUMAR

74 1000170564 PHQ0060392 13280104 KHILESHWAR

75 1000158873 PHQ0130624 11010102 SARITA

76 1000231112 PHQ0151126 13090300 NILAMBAR

77 1000501216 PHQ0111057 11060098 UMESH EKKA

78 1000080364 PHQ0071844 11040226 VIKRANT KUMAR KACHHAP

79 1000250342 PHQ0189420 11020146 MANDEEP EKKA

80 1000330132 PHQ0234415 11050109 CHHAYA PAIKRA

81 1000264372 PHQ0012124 16100140 NITESH KUMAR
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82 1000560818 PHQ0155962 13040106 MANISH KUMAR

83 1000541334 PHQ0077922 16140318 KISHAN KUMAR

84 1000053115 PHQ0049879 13260028 DHANMAN SINGH

85 1000694756 PHQ0051933 11030137 SATISH KUMAR

86 1000594743 PHQ0266804 13150173 ROHIT KUMAR

87 1000681729 PHQ0325080 11100128 RAMAWTAR

88 1000694010 PHQ0149496 11080101 SOHAN SINGH

89 1000441645 PHQ0181273 13120270 SUMAN KERKETTA

90 1000318423 PHQ0146628 11100281 KUSH KUMAR

91 1000665390 PHQ0206936 11100266 SATYAM SINGH

92 1000188024 PHQ0150190 11060423 BUDHRAM

93 1000011274 PHQ0009702 11050287 PAN SAI

94 1000764061 PHQ0403222 11030022 ARVIND EKKA

95 1000301955 PHQ0221505 11050164 AVINASH KUMAR SINGH

96 1000197314 PHQ0156443 11050229 SUSHMA

97 1000256907 PHQ0041848 13240343 SHAILENDRA KUMAR

98 1000261439 PHQ0196323 11060243 RUPCHAND PAIKRA

99 1000313472 PHQ0228376 11020054 TRINESHWAR SINGH

100 1000662580 PHQ0052614 11010063 PURNIMA

101 1000211432 PHQ0165468 16150371 PARMESHWAR SINGH

102 1000135943 PHQ0114265 11070165 TULESHWAR EKKA

103 1000627023 PHQ0394947 13250144 SATYANARAYAN

104 1000179354 PHQ0144846 11110022 PRIYANSHU EKKA

105 1000335334 PHQ0136927 11060391 ALOK NATH

106 1000567968 PHQ0355308 11020164 SHOSAN TIRKEY

107 1000340554 PHQ0200964 11060378 VANDNA

108 1000293798 PHQ0216712 11020376 ANUSHA TIRKEY

109 1000356093 PHQ0224581 11030212 DEVANTI PAIKRA

110 1000205690 PHQ0161660 11070058 SUSHMITA

111 1000115352 PHQ0098968 11010143 GITA

112 1000308990 PHQ0068286 11090192 RADHA SINGH

113 1000028723 PHQ0028504 11080055 FRANCISCA TIGGA

114 1000056786 PHQ0052755 11060413 KALPANA LAKRA

115 1000432852 PHQ0299867 11110078 DILESHWARI

116 1000261654 PHQ0196490 11120025 SEEMA TIRKEY
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117 1000696235 PHQ0051798 11090158 PRIYANKA XESS

118 1000205048 PHQ0161226 13270136 HEM KUMARI SIDAR

119 1000103240 PHQ0090079 11020265 RAMOPATI

120 1000277354 PHQ0206200 11030272 PRAMILA SINGH

121 1000407485 PHQ0273257 11090123 SUSMITA BHAGAT

122 1000140530 PHQ0117638 11010128 SUNITA MARABI

123 1000229434 PHQ0120178 11100048 KAVITA

124 1000094108 PHQ0082687 11030012 RESHMA BHAGAT

125 1000161168 PHQ0132299 11050403 JAIMANI

126 1000248362 PHQ0024772 11020456 LAOLITA PAIKRA

127 1000355693 PHQ0026724 13160234 NANDANI

128 1000495372 PHQ0222245 11100026 NEELIMA BHAGAT

129 1000139350 PHQ0116781 13260331 AASHA

130 1000325995 PHQ0236781 11090004 RANIKA

131 1000310985 PHQ0227118 11100224 DAYANI KUJUR

132 1000537395 PHQ0355015 13230044 KOMLESHWARI RAJ

133 1000028734 PHQ0028861 11070356 ASHA

134 1000268033 PHQ0200387 11100222 PHULBASIYA

135 1000278917 PHQ0206998 11100166 MANBAS

136 1000097092 PHQ0085234 11110294 ARTI TIRKEY

137 1000278672 PHQ0202817 11090239 ROSHNI TIGGA

138 1000126924 PHQ0107727 11030331 LALITA

139 1000568127 PHQ0046477 11040356 BANITA BAI PAINKRA

140 1000581231 PHQ0280168 11040134 REKHA TIRKEY

141 1000127730 PHQ0108185 11010406 VINEETA MINJ

142 1000749831 PHQ0250065 11020060 PANKAJ KUMAR SINGH

143 1000666930 PHQ0409790 11020380 SIRSOTTAM RAM

144 1000525916 PHQ0349886 11060290 KAMLESH TIRKEY

145 1000499498 PHQ0123568 11100016 AJAY KUMAR PAIKRA

146 1000523503 PHQ0209253 13040175 JAYANTI LAKRA

147 1000572458 PHQ0201639 11020352 RAKESH KUMAR

148 1000710679 PHQ0164129 11020248 AMRIT TIRKEY

149 1000707386 PHQ0211147 11060095 DEEPA PAIKRA

150 1000071202 PHQ0064378 11060210 JAGDISH PRASAD KUJUR

151 1000432243 PHQ0299843 16110060 SANJAY KUMAR
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152 1000615195 PHQ0390385 11100160 VIDYASAGAR

153 1000741375 PHQ0024141 11110019 GANESH SINGH

1 1000681137 PHQ0141201 13280177 SAJAN KUMAR

2 1000283810 PHQ0210280 13030078 DHANANJAY KUMAR MIRI

3 1000141418 PHQ0023488 25060087 SUNIL

4 1000085030 PHQ0003671 13030470 RAVI SHANKER CHAUHAN

5 1000182248 PHQ0126972 13280285 UMESH KUMAR

6 1000596004 PHQ0155716 13030139 KARAN KUMAR

7 1000627134 PHQ0296282 13030458 RUPENDRA KUMAR

8 1000461975 PHQ0286020 13250267 GOVINDA

9 1000223872 PHQ0036493 11030255 SHOBHA

10 1000229654 PHQ0176644 13240428 RAMKUWAR BARMAN

11 1000434960 PHQ0301326 25060016 ARTI PASI

12 1000638986 PHQ0064286 11070407 MUKANDAR RAM NAIK

1 1000329022 PHQ0238646 13020457 SHYAM KUMAR

2 1000279573 PHQ0207596 13070270 VRINDA PRASAD

3 1000115134 PHQ0098844 11120168 RAJESHWAR PRASAD YADAV

4 1000437969 PHQ0201418 13010401 KOMAL PRASAD

5 1000357781 PHQ0256280 13290290 BHAGAVAT PRASAD JAISWAL

6 1000585157 PHQ0145814 13120100 AAKASH

7 1000051474 PHQ0021582 25260207 KUNAL SAHU

8 1000695089 PHQ0117652 13160055 RAVINDRA SHRIVAS

9 1000112802 PHQ0097285 11030426 RAMPAL RAJWADE

10 1000230902 PHQ0150138 13080279 RAHUL NIRMALKAR

11 1000201693 PHQ0118640 11120251 PUSHPA GUPTA

12 1000327725 PHQ0111978 11080116 DIVYA GOSVAMI

13 1000729873 PHQ0153534 13070248 URVASHI BANJARA

1 1000329022 PHQ0238646 13020457 SHYAM KUMAR

2 1000279573 PHQ0207596 13070270 VRINDA PRASAD
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3 1000115134 PHQ0098844 11120168 RAJESHWAR PRASAD YADAV

4 1000437969 PHQ0201418 13010401 KOMAL PRASAD

5 1000357781 PHQ0256280 13290290 BHAGAVAT PRASAD JAISWAL

6 1000585157 PHQ0145814 13120100 AAKASH

7 1000201693 PHQ0118640 11120251 PUSHPA GUPTA

8 1000351744 PHQ0252961 13130053 PRIYA RATHORE

1 1000693665 PHQ0012041 13180233 RAVINDRA KUMAR

2 1000429372 PHQ0298059 13300218 PRADEEP SINGH

3 1000397794 PHQ0175573 13030034 ARJUN SINGH

4 1000581660 PHQ0065133 13300319 SATYANAND RATHIA

5 1000340799 PHQ0139214 11070107 VIDYASAGAR RAM

6 1000346240 PHQ0249712 11010009 ARVIND PAIKRA

7 1000248857 PHQ0188411 13250034 MOHAN LAL

8 1000383001 PHQ0108609 11120150 DEVENDRA KUMAR

9 1000215820 PHQ0168146 11060061 DEEPAK KUMAR

10 1000541132 PHQ0352549 11060067 KULDEEP

11 1000288415 PHQ0071609 11100114 KANHAIYA LAL SINGH

12 1000660885 PHQ0231524 13250369 RAJENDRA KUMAR

13 1000243799 PHQ0185445 11020194 MANISH MINJ

14 1000170752 PHQ0041300 13080327 RAJESH KUMAR

15 1000594762 PHQ0101789 13220099 RAHUL KUMAR

16 1000640453 PHQ0189263 13050415 HEM SHANKAR

17 1000519348 PHQ0342821 13130157 VARUNDEV URANW

18 1000708866 PHQ0425730 25090345 NUTAN KUMAR

19 1000003860 PHQ0003786 11110082 INDRAPAL SINGH

20 1000534870 PHQ0058160 13310195 ROPENDRA KUMAR

21 1000649626 PHQ0200533 11120271 ALVIS EKKA

22 1000056637 PHQ0052266 11120172 RANJEET

23 1000015073 PHQ0015078 13290464 MOHNISH KUMAR

24 1000143762 PHQ0119568 11070479 ALOK TOPPO

25 1000647382 PHQ0096746 13030014 RANJIT BHAGAT

26 1000174503 PHQ0141540 11080053 SATYAM EKKA

27 1000631556 PHQ0084294 13050284 HEERA SINGH

28 1000169645 PHQ0137863 13190144 CHANDNI
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29 1000036433 PHQ0035790 11040355 VINITA SINGH

30 1000039208 PHQ0038165 11030457 SAVITA BHAGAT

31 1000277397 PHQ0206218 11080094 SHASHI KIRAN

32 1000530662 PHQ0064031 11080024 PUNITA SIRDAR

33 1000396227 PHQ0278985 13310065 BUDHNI

34 1000185749 PHQ0059255 11120276 ROSHNI SINGH

35 1000298567 PHQ0219746 11060016 DEEPTI RANI

36 1000435653 PHQ0183036 11100120 POONAM

37 1000247997 PHQ0109691 11090008 SUNITA

38 1000616807 PHQ0285415 11070297 MANJUSHA

1 1000141896 PHQ0004209 13040043 DILESHWAR

2 1000265926 PHQ0199006 13250334 AMAR KUMAR LAHARE

3 1000759201 PHQ0148049 13040042 PREM LAL
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